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
to the beautifully appointed master wing, you feel as if you 
have checked into a 6-star resort, with two walk-in closets & 
a spacious outdoor patio overlooking the pool & city lights. 
At long last, you have found the best of LA living.

www.2300MountOlympus.com

Open NEW11-2

MASSIVE 1.1+ ACRE GATED 1930'S 
ESTATE

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich Group 310-461-0468

5+7
2815 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$5,000,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Prime upper Nichols Canyon. Behind gates to long circle 
drive. Rare vintage estate. Beautiful period details & modern 
additions. The ideal family home with 5 bdrms, 7 baths, 
lower floor with billiards, bar & more. 4 car garage & plans 
for tennis court & room for additional structures.  Bring your 
owner users or developers that could take this property to 
another level!

www.2815NicholsCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

SENSATIONAL DREAM HOME

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Leah Steuer 310.729.3999

4+5
1460 N DOHENY DR

$4,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

4 glorious bds + 5 bas, grand 3-story entry hall leads to a 
stunning LR w/frplc, custom bookshelves, crown moldings, 
coffered ceiling & inlaid wd flrs. Airy & light custom kitch 
w/top-of-the-line applncs, breakfast area & attached fam 
room. Cozy library & curved staircase to 2nd flr. Dynamite 
mstr bd, frplc, balcony, gorgeous marble bathrm w/separate 
soaking tub & shower. Lrg custom walk-in closet w/built-in 
refrigerator, a maid's room (used as an office), sparkling 
pool/spa & lush landscaping.

www.1460doheny.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253124

BIRD STREETS JEWEL BOX DESIGNER 
HOME BY CLAUDIO CENGHER

HILTON & HYLAND
Patrick Fogarty 310.779.2415

2+3
1505 ORIOLE LN

$3,199,000 MODERN

Natural light throughout, flooded with the floor to ceiling 
walls of glass showcasing stunning views of Los Angeles 
and Century City, located just minutes from the action on 
Sunset Strip. Ample deck space affords capacity for alfresco 
entertaining overlooking city views with complete privacy 
whilst a curated interior of designer furnishings by Minotti 
among others and modern art collection sets this apart 
from the rest.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE, GATED, VIEWS, HUGE DECK, 
INDOOR POOL, AND LUNCH!

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Chris Laib / Bryce Hayes 323-797-1173

4+4.5
2004 WATTLES DR

$2,995,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Big stylish Mediterranean floating high above the city, in a 
small gated celebrity enclave.  Entrance level has public 
spaces, including media room and substantial deck.  Head 
on city views.  Mid level has delicious master suite with two 
walk ins and Randolph Hearst'esque indoor pool and spa! A 
house with a pedigree--Queen Latifah and Alex Trebek lived 
here (not together!). Neighbors are the deer and chaparral 
of the Santa Monica Conservancy and miles of secluded 
hiking trails.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-231126

STUNNING MODERN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 310-435-8778

3+4
2244 STANLEY HILLS DR

$2,985,000 MODERN

Nestled in the heart of Hollywood Hills, this home exudes 
tranquility in the prestigious Laurel Canyon. Built in the 
modern style, this home has amazing views of the mountains 
and trees, along with an open kitchen perfect for crafting 
culinary creations. One can enjoy a grand living room with 
a fire place, a peaceful patio terrace and hot tub, as well 
as light oak hardwood floors, spacious ceilings, and an 
abundance of natural light throughout the home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-235432

SPECTACULAR CITY VIEWS ABOVE 
SUNSET STRIP

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

3+4
1916 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$2,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Downtown views, pool & spa above the Sunset Strip. This 
crisp contemporary is located on a wide, secluded culdesac 
street w/ sidewalks & no utility lines. There are 2 large master 
suites, one up & one down. The lower master has large 
walk-in closet, doors to the pool & views from the bedroom 
& bath.The 2nd master features high ceilings, fireplace, walk-
in, large bath & a downtown view balcony. The property is 
move-in ready or could be updated & taken to the next level.

www.1916CrescentHeights.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-252806

OPEN 11-2 & TWILIGHT WINE & CHEESE 
EVENT 6-9 PM

HILTON & HYLAND
Ambra Bisconti 310.498.2151

2+3
2132 HERCULES DR

$2,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This Gated Architectural Modern Stunner sits atop Hercules 
Dr with Jetliner Views from All Rooms. Recently renovated 
with gorgeous hardwood floors throughout to showcase 
this one story large open floor plan home.  This home is 
perfect for a couple or the avid entertainer.  Walls of glass 
throughout showcase the downtown to ocean views from 
every room.  Luxurious master suite with large sitting area, 
walk in beautifully built out closet and redesigned master 
bath fit for a king or queen.

Required RSVP To Ambra@Ambrabisconti.com

Open NEW11-2

SUNSET PLAZA GEM

RODEO REALTY - BH
Ben Bacal/Scott Goshorn 310-717-5522

4+4
1995 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,790,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing modern design w/the charm & character that is 
fully RTI w/plans for 4,125 sq ft. The great frontage & motor 
court makes this unique for Sunset Plaza. The property is 
perfectly situated w/head on views of Beverly Hills, Century 
City & the ocean. A perfect opportunity for a developer to 
be in & out within 8 months & capture upwards of 40% ROI 
on this gem, or an end user to build their dream home with 
solid equity built in.

www.1995SunsetPlaza.com

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED GRAND SCALE 
TRADITIONAL IN OUTPOST ESTATES

COMPASS
Greg Harris (332) 356.8024

4+5
2070 OUTPOST DR

$2,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled grand scale 1938 Traditional in coveted lower 
Outpost Estates. Meticulously remodeled & restored w/ all 
the character of the era coupled with modern amenities. 
Surrounded by significant estates of Outpost, this is truly an 
incredible value for a quality home with convenient proximity 
to Hollywood & Sunset Strip.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-253056

LOWER LAUREL CANYON - MID-
CENTURY

COLDWELL BANKER-BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

2+2
8124 GOULD AVE

$1,095,000 MID-CENTURY

Fabulous bright 1-story retreat w/ floor to ceiling windows, 
cork floors, French drs & beau finishes. Open LR w/steel-
faced FP, DR w/small terrace & chef's kit become a stunning 
great rm w/sunlit mountain, canyon & hillside views. MB 
includes a handsome remod bath w/skylights. 2nd bedrm/
office opens to a charming patio w/built-in seating. Add’l 
outdoor area on lower level w/several seating areas. Other 
features include built-in shelving, double door entry, SS 
farmhouse sink.  Wonderland Schools

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-235000

EXTRAORDINARY VILLA WITH POOL 
AND FAB VUS -AMAZING QUALITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mann/Marshall 310-740-1812

3+4
2641 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$3,495,000 2sty-VILLA

A delightful & sophisticated walled and gated Fred Smathers 
Modern Villa -Beautifully landscaped gated property w 
gorgeous patios w/ pool, waterfall spa, outdoor kitchen 
entertaining/dining areas w/ fab vus of the canyon. Step 
inside this perfect couple home with 2 story living room, 
walls of glass overlooking canyon views! Stunning custom 
crafted 2 story library with custom cabinetry, hardwood 
floors  & marble fireplace. Gourmet Chef's kitchen. 
large master suite, guest quarters , etc

N of Hollywood Blvd

Open red11-2

MLS#17-205810

REDUCED TO SELL! REMODELED 
3BD+4BA SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,699,000 SPANISH

JUST REDUCED! MOTIVATED SELLER. Bring your offers on 
this masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood 
Hills Spanish 3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the 
Sunset Strip. Private & gated street-to-street lot home 
offering original romantic Hollywood charm w/ modern 
finishes. Perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-245314

BEST DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY IN 
THE COVETED BIRD STREETS

HILTON & HYLAND
Z. Goldsmith Jeff Hyland 310.908.6860

8+8
9279-9301 SIERRA MAR DR

$16,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the most spectacular development sites available 
anywhere. This elevated flat pad promontory jets out on a 
peninsula with no homeowners association or its restrictions. 
With a total buildable area of more than 17,000 square feet 
between the two lots, simply put, nothing else compares. 
320 feet of frontage provides added privacy and security. 
Situated off lower Doheny Drive for the easiest Sunset 
Strip access, just seconds to the heart of West Hollywood 
& Beverly Hills.

BirdStreetViews.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-210708

ONE OF THE MOST RECOGNIZABLE 
COMPOUNDS IN THE HH

RR/JA
J.Babajian/A.Kirman 310-623-8800

5+7
2450 SOLAR DR

$15,900,000 CONTEMP MED

With approximately 15.3-acres, one-of-a-kind views of the 
city, ocean, and hills; this rare estate is incomparable to 
anything on the market. Once behind the private gates, a 
circular drive leads to a dramatic, two-story foyer. Immense 
scale and high-end finishes can be found throughout this 
estate. The property comes with schematic design plans 
for an absolutely stunning, painstakingly conceived, seven 
bedrooms, ten bathroom modern home.

www.2450solardr.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-228908

ARCHITECTURAL TRIUMPH WITH 
JETLINER CITY VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go 310.882.8357

4+6
1742 VIEWMONT DR

$6,449,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Grand scale, designer details, luxury amenities and jetliner 
unobstructed views sited behind gates. Entertainer's 
paradise.

www.1742viewmont.aaroe.site

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-241318

MAJOR OUTPOST ESTATE WITH 
GROUNDS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+5
2015 OUTPOST DR

$3,595,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

French Normandy compound walled and gated w private 
park-like setting. Stp-dn living rm w high ceil, hrdwd flrs, 
formal moldings, and tall French doors opening to terraces 
leading out to the generous grnds. Formal dining rm perfect 
for lrg sit down dinner parties. Professional chef's grmt 
kitchen w marble counters. Mstr ste w luxurious bath. 
Incredible theater/family rm and wine cellar on it's own level. 
Full outdoor kitchen, 60 ft private pool, sprawling lawns and 
separate gym/office/studio.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-249416

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Kenneth Church 323-762-2519

2+3
2023 KENDRA CT

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Fab designed Mediterranean with hi ceilings, arches, walnut 
floors and elegant tile, gourmet kitchen w/Carrera marble, 
FDR, Den, two Master suites and views of the Hollywood 
sign and beyond. Franklin Ave. is CLOSED going WEST of 
Cahuenga/Wilcox. Go Cahuenga south to Yucca to Whitley 
and Whitley north to Grace. From Highland go EAST on 
Franklin to Whitley,  This a MUST SEE!

Carrera Marble kit. walnut floors,

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

CUSTOM REMODEL

BHHS-BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

1+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD BLV, UNIT 508

$695,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning view unit in the famed "Hollywood Versailles Tower" 
offering a Redefined open floor plan that captures the vibrant 
city views. Chic & Sophisticated upgrades include: wide 
plank wood floors, built-in cabinets, Stone finishes, new 
windows & sliding glass doors, track lighting & automated 
blinds. Featuring a Chef Ready Kitchen, En Suite Master, 
Den Alcove that could be converted to a 2nd bedroom & 
in unit washer & dryer. A Full Service Luxury Building with 
concierge, valet, gym & pool.

built-in,dshwsh,grb dsp,hood fan,rnge/ov

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD VERSAILLES TOWER - 
2BD/2BA W/ CITY VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy 323-638-7567

2+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD BLV, UNIT 706

$639,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Hollywood Versailles Tower, a full service 
luxury high rise in the heart of Hollywood! Newly renovated, 
bright & spacious 2BR condo w/ city views in every rm, 
brand new flrs, kitchen w/ stainless steel appls & balcony 
facing east w/ gorgeous city views of Hollywood. Central 
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
Sally F. Jones/M. Lewis 310-691-7888

4+6
901 MALCOLM AVE

$4,195,000 SPANISH

Spacious Spanish style home set on a corner lot in prime 
Little Holmby! Features hardwood floors, beautiful moldings, 
tons of charm, and a total of approximately 1,200 SF of 
bonus space! 3 expansive bedrooms including the master 
suite, plus front office area with great natural light. This is 
an ideal property for a professional who works from home 
or seeks a private studio/work space. Enclosed rear patio. 
Parking for 5-6 cars. A rare & special property - this is an 
incredible opportunity!

www.901Malcolm.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-242268

LITTLE HOLMBY TRADITIONAL ON 
LARGE FLAT LOT

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Steven Moritz 310.871.3636

4+4.5
448 DALEHURST AVE

$3,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Classic 1935 era home in premier Little Holmby. Remodeled 
by esteemed architect, Hal Levitt. Privatized front w/ wall & 
courtyrd w/ koi pond. Gracious entry & spacious living rm 
w/ French doors. Large kitchen w/ island & separate brkfast 
rm & maid's rm. 2 family bedrms up + master suite with 
balcony. Lrge master bath has 2 closets w/ center islands. 
Rich foliage backyrd w/ gorgeous pool, lounge area & pool 
house w/ 3/4 bath. Warner school district. First time on the 
market in over 60 years.

www.448Dalehurst.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-253016

GORGEOUS REMODELED COUNTRY 
ENGLISH HOME LOCATED IN WESTWOOD

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Bellet/Grakal Group 3107701124

3+2.5
2254 CAMDEN AVE

$1,649,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

This gorgeous remodeled Country English home features 
3 bed/2.5 bath + den and sits on a corner lot. Large living 
room with fireplace and separate formal dining room. 
Remodeled Chefs kitchen features a center island and top of 
the line appliances. Large master suite has it's own private 
remodeled bathroom, walk in closets and French doors 
leading to patio. Private patio off the kitchen is perfect for 
family dining and entertaining. The backyard is large and 
private with fruit trees.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MOST INVITING 2 BR CONDO IN 
PERFECT WESTWOOD LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Carolyn Taff 310-871-5051

2+2.5
10640 WILKINS AVE, UNIT 204

$875,000 CAPE COD

Gracious light & bright 2 BR 2-1/2 bath unit in great building 
on quiet street in heart of Westwood - perfect for entertaining 
or relaxing.   Enter into a warm and inviting foyer with wood 
flooring leading to a spacious living room and large dining 
area with 2 balconies, and bar.  There is a large eat-in 
kitchen; a grand master BR with walk-in closet, fireplace, 
& bathroom w/shower, bathtub and sauna; a 2nd BR with 
bathroom; washer/dryer; two side-by-side parking spaces, 
storage & pool.

pool, sauna, washer/dryer, gated parking

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249768

LIGHT AND BRIGHT CORNER UNIT

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Charles Culbert Jason H. 310-592-0048

2+1
969 HILGARD AVE #1007

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy expansive city views from every room in this light 
& bright corner unit on the 10th floor. Unit features high 
ceilings, wood floors, custom Bisazza tile accents in the 
kitchen, updated bathroom & great storage space. This full 
service building offers a 24 hour doorman, pool, spa & valet 
parking for your guests. Across the street from the chic W 
hotel & STK restaurant. Only 1 block from Westwood Village, 
close to shops, grocery, restaurants, bars & UCLA.

www.969hilgard.com

Open NEW11-2

WESTWOOD 2 BED & 2 BATH LIGHT 
FILLED CONDO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Andrea Cope 310.433.7995

2+2
1250 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 201

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious, bright front facing 2 Bd 2 Ba unit just a block 
S of Wilshire & close to UCLA & the Best of the Westside. 
Open Living & Dining Rm w/ Fireplace and Beautiful Terrace; 
Kitchen w/
Breakfast Bar; a Fantastic Extra large MBR Suite with a 
walk in closet. Generous sun filled 2nd Bdrm and Ba which 
opens to terrace; clean lines, lots of light and loads of closet 
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
marble, and refinished hardwood floors, 5  fireplaces, formal 
grand dining room with butler’s pantry, and gorgeous floor to 
ceiling contiguous bay window. Dry sauna with marble steam 
shower, wine cellar with glass enclosure, rec room with new 
theater system, surround sound, and Vantage Smart Home 
technology throughout.

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#17-249666

CALIFORNIA LIVING IN BRENTWOOD

PARTNERS TRUST BW
The McCormicks

4+4
444 N BONHILL RD

$2,850,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Bright & open mid-century architectural w/clerestory 
windows, skylights & transitional spaces. 1 BD, media room 
& 2 baths downstairs. Chef's kitchen has Wolf & Subzero 
appliances w/breakfast area. Spacious Master suite upstairs 
includes: office, large Master closet, deluxe Master bath, 
fireplace & balcony. Two additional bedrooms on upper level 
w/bath. The living room & dining area overlook a tranquil, flat 
backyard w/solar heated pool, spa, and firepit. Coffee Cart/
Iced Lattes Served at OH.

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIVATE AND SECLUDED IN A QUIET 
SECTION ALONG S. MEDIO DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Simon Salloom 3107498686

3+2.5
215 S MEDIO DR

$2,595,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Private and secluded in a quiet section along S. Medio Drive. 
One of the most desirable locations in all of Brentwood. 
Nicely shaped lot with well designed Hardscsping and 
plantings. Tastefully remodeled three bedroom home with an 
excellent layout and an elegant feel.

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS MID MANDEVILLE RANCH 
RETREAT

CB / GIBSON
Kronsberg/Caplis/Stark 310.633.4900

5+4
2969 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,495,000 2sty-RANCH

Warm & inviting 2-story 5+4 beautifully positioned 
in this private canyon setting! Impeccably maintained, 
xlnt floorplan, pitched beamed ceilings, formal dining, 3 
fireplaces, center island kit w/ breakfast nook, oak flooring 
& direct access garage w/ extra storage. Romantic master 
overlooks cyn views & features hi-ceilings, frplc & walk-in 
closets. Clerestory window walls mirror the lush greenery in 
back + patio w/ built-in grill. A truly fine offering.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249842

PRIME VILLAGE-CHIC ARCHITECTURAL--
SEPARATE STUDIO-PVT YD/SPA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
William Coveny 310-994-2344

2+3
706 S WESTGATE AVE

$2,425,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by the award winning firms of Chu + Gooding and 
Artecho,this bright,open home features 2-3bdrms/3bas,2 
story Great Rm w/fpl,gallery hall & a "floating staircase".
Soaring ceilings throughout offer the ultimate space for 
any art collector. An uber chic kitchen shines w/Viking 
appls,designer cabinetry opening to a private yd complete w/
spa and fire pit. The 2nd level has a loft library & Master w/ 
2 bas/lg walk in closet. A separate studio offers the perfect 
retreat from the main house.

www.706southwestgate.com

Open rev11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-253238

GREAT 3/2 STARTER HOME IN PRIME 
WESTSIDE AREA

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

3+2
2923 KELTON AVE

$1,095,000 TRADITIONAL

BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS 3BD / 2BA WEST LA HOME 
ON QUIET STREET. NEWLY REMODELED KITCHEN & 
BATHROOM, GRANITE COUNTERS, RE-SURFACED 
HARDWOOD FLOORS AND DUAL-PANE WINDOWS. ALSO 
INCLUDES COPPER PLUMBING, STAINLESS STEEL 
APPLIANCES, FORMAL DINING ROOM, LAUNDRY ROOM 
AND SWIMMING POOL. BACK YARD HAS MULTIPLE FRUIT 
TREES AND DETACHED 2-CAR GARAGE. JUST 2 BLOCKS 
FROM CLOVER AVE. SCHOOL AND TRADER JOES.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-252832

PRISTINE PENTHOUSE 3+3 1 BLOCK 
SOUTH OF WILSHIRE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Michelle Bolotin 3104637278

3+3
1246 ARMACOST AVE #PH3

$983,000 4sty-TRADITIONAL

Light and bright, top floor luxury penthouse. Security 
building. Newer construction. Pristine condition. Desirable 
layout. Wood floors, tile and carpet. Recessed lighting and 
crown molding. Large great room with custom fireplace 
perfect for entertaining. Open gourmet kitchen w/ granite 
counter-tops, imported Italian cabinetry and top of the 
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
corner lot in the Via Bluffs! 
Just a stones throw to captivating ocean views, daily sunsets 
and minutes to local schools, Pali Rec Center, and the highly 
anticipated Caruso Village! 5 Beds, 4.5 Baths, eat-in Chef's 
Kitchen, Formal Living and Dining Rooms with elegant center 
hallway complete with custom wainscoting and farmhouse 
lanterns. Pool, BBQ, outdoor dining patio, fire pit, and 
sundecks. Ideal Palisades Living, not to be missed!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-253126

WWW.PALISADESENCLAVE.COM

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Beverly & Kimberly Gold 310-496-5995

5+4.5
16822 VIA LA COSTA

$2,899,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

RELISTED WITH A FRESH NEW LOOK! Located in the 
prestigious guard-gated Enclave, this pristine and highly 
upgraded Country French home with ocean and mountain 
views sits on a quiet and very desirable cul-de-sac. Lush 
tropical gardens with covered patio, gas fire pit, grassy yard, 
pool, spa and built-in BBQ. Enjoy the Summit Club with 70ft 
pool, spa, 3 tennis courts, basketball, fitness center and 
children's playground. A real gem in the crown jewel of the 
Palisades Highlands!

www.PropertiesByGold.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253042

CHIC TWO-LEVEL CONTEMPORARY 
WITH OCEAN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Sue Kohl 310-230-3722

3+3
16530 CHATTANOOGA PL

$2,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated 2 level home w/ ocean vus; Enter through 
walled & gated courtyard w/ fountain, terrific area for 
outdoor entertaining; Main level includes kitchen w/ brkfast 
area, spacious living rm w/ fireplace, lrg deck & ocean vus, 
frml dining rm opening to courtyard, powder rm & Master 
suite w/ expansive ocn vu. Lower level features a fam rm, 
2 guest bdrms w/ shared bath, laundry rm & 3 addl storage 
areas. Family rm opens thru French drs to a charming patio, 
terraced garden & lrg grassy yard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-231138

A DISTINCTIVE HOME MINUTES AWAY 
FROM THE VILLAGE CENTER

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

5+5
629 ERSKINE DR

$3,795,000 SPANISH

Enjoy a taste of Pacific Palisades history in this exquisitely 
renovated 1930 Spanish home, one of the first on the El 
Medio bluffs. Open the gate to your own tropical paradise 
with waterfall/grotto/spa, bar w/BBQ, outdoor dining, and 
fire pit. This elegant, yet comfortable home is gracefully 
designed to embrace its lush setting, providing a great 
sense of privacy. Seize this opportunity to own a distinctive 
home minutes away from the vibrancy of the evolving village 
center.

www.629Erskine.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-244964

BEAM ME UP TO THE VAULTED 
MASTER

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
773 N SWARTHMORE AVE

$3,600,000 SPANISH

Brand new custom construction in the coveted Palisades 
Village area with walking distance to the new Caruso 
Development, planned theater, restaurants, and Farmers 
Market. Magnificent Southern California living in this stunning 
new Spanish Revival home. Abundant and resplendent 
mature landscaping.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-252008

2740 SF SINGLE LEVEL AND TURN KEY.  
ONE OF A KIND.

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Adam "Aumi" Katz 310..625.3443

4+4
16123 W SUNSET BLVD #105

$1,675,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Like a House.  4 BR 3.5 Bath, Single Level Updated Luxury 
Condo could be the ultimate answer to anyone looking to 
get into Pacific Palisades.Indoor/outdoor flow from every 
room in this great home, allows immediate access to 3 
spacious bright garden patios. Set away from the street 
this unit is also, extra quiet and private. Grand living room 
with fireplace,2 Maters with walk ins and full baths,chefs 
kitchen,family room, No stairs,walk to hiking and village,HOA 
$389,Gym, Rec Room,Built in 2006.

VILLA BELLA

Lunch NEW11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#17-250486

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Adrian Grant 3109627142

3+3
17856 PORTO MARINA WAY

$14,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Ocean View sensational walk to  beach home. Completely 
redone ,fabulously furnished contemporary home .Two 
bedroom two bath ,Plus guest suite including  screening 
room.Gorgeous gourmet kitchen with all utensils.Hide away 
walls of glass sliding  doors looking out on to wrap 
around deck , watch  the dolphins and boats sail by.ping 
pong,barbecue This home has it all.Bring your toothbrush 
an beach towels.In Pacific Palisades area of Castellammare.
Minutes to Getty Villa.Malibu cross creek shoping

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-252648

CHARMING HOME FOR LEASE IN 
GREAT LOCATION

HERITAGE REALTY
Bonnie Burke 310-459-3493

2+2
707 WILDOMAR

$6,500 RANCH

Located close to village and bluffs, this charming home is 
complete with hardwood floors,crown moldings, window 
seat, fireplace, office alcove, open kitchen and dining areas, 
deck perfect for entertaining, lush landscaping, grassy 
backyard, trees, flowers, French doors leading to back deck 
with mountain view and double garage with direct entry into 
the kitchen. A sweet place to call home.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#17-252262

LA FAYETTE SQ MINI ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS
Nick Mercado 323-896-9955

4+5
1808 WELLINGTON RD

$1,975,000 2sty-TUDOR

Fabulous mini-estate in the heart of La Fayette Sq (HPOZ). 
Timeless beauty and fine details define this 1931Tudor style 
home boasting 3986 sq ft. The home encompasses many 
original details such as a formal foyer with magnesite floors, 
spacious bright formal dining room, living room with wood 
burning fireplace, original sconces and beamed ceiling. 
There are four bedrooms and five baths. All of the bedrooms 
have en-suite baths. The14906 sq ft lot and a two car garage 
complete this trophy property.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-240360

NEW PRICE! RENOVATED WELLINGTON 
SQUARE CHARMER!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Nick Mercado / B. Walter 310-956-9385

5+4
2003 VIRGINIA RD

$1,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Reinvented Traditional in Wellington Square. Details define 
the home w/abundant natural light, 4 BD + & 4BA incl master 
suite w/dual vanity & walk-in closet. Gourmet kitchen w/large 
center island, Carrara marble, shaker custom cabinets, farm 
sink, Thermador SS appliances & pantry storage. Formal 
dining, large living room w/wood burning fireplace & den/
family room. A backyard fit for entertaining or relaxing. 
2 car garage & permitted guest house. All new systems, 
appliances & double pane windows.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

OJAI IN THE CITY WITH SPARKLING 
POOL

COMPASS
Jenna Cooper 323.481.0644

3+2.5
461 N MANSFIELD AVE

$3,275,000 2sty-SPANISH

Amazing 3+2.5 private hedged Spanish compound with pool

www.jennacooperla.com/461mansfield

Open NEW11-2

LOVINGLY REMODELED SPANISH IN 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
The Kostrey Collection 310-621-4341

4+3
591 N BRONSON AVE

$1,899,000 2sty-SPANISH

Located in coveted Larchmont Village, this property features 
a show stopping living room w/ vaulted ceiling, custom 
stone fireplace, and character glass French doors. Gourmet 
kitchen w/ top of the line appliances and large island - 
perfect for entertaining or gathering for family meals. Master 
suite w/ ample closet space and ensuite bath w/ glass 
shower and spa tub. Three more large beds and two baths 
round out the fabulous floorpan. Detached mother in law 
suite w/ bath. www.591Bronson.com

Fridge, W/D, Micro, Dshwshr, Range

Refresh. NEW11-2

WELCOME TO THE ENGLISH COUNTRY 
SIDE!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman / L. Brenner 323-860-4259

3+2
434 N CITRUS AVE

$1,689,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Enter through a lovely courtyard, the home offers an elegant 
LR w/bay windows & fireplace, large formal DR overlooking 
a patio, remodeled kitchen w/stainless steel appliances & 
cozy breakfast room. Upstairs there are 3 BR, including 
master suite. In the courtyard you’ll find a cavernous stone 
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
bed that allows it to function as a sleeping space for 
guests. Great indoor outdoor flow. Mountain views. Beautiful 
sunsets.  Attached garage. Newer roof. Laundry room. 
Grassy area in front yard.

Refreigerator, Hot Tub, Central HVAC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253312

PUBLISHED SHERMAN OAKS 2BD + 
1.5BA + STUDIO URBAN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES +CANTER +SALIM 3104928181

2+2
15149 CAMARILLO ST

$849,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

As seen in "Cottages & Bungalow" magazine, this urban 
oasis features a 2 BD & 1 BA main house, large detached 
creative studio (w/ separate bath), dynamic entertainer's 
backyard newly designed by noted landscape architect 
Urban Arena. Invite friends over to enjoy the Traeger Smoker 
BBQ, fire pit, outdoor dining area, raised beds for fresh 
produce, surrounded by a border of mature fruit trees and 
succulents. Located close to Whole Foods, Blu Jam Cafe, 
24 Hour Fitness, restaurants, & boutiques.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-213192

LOVELY TRADITIONAL HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Justin P. Huchel 310.858.5474

4+5
13537 ADDISON ST

$1,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Lovely home situated on an expansive, serene lot.  
Convenient, family friendly one story floor-plan includes 
three guest bedrooms and a large master suite with high 
ceilings.  Gourmet kitchen with high end appliances.  Clean 
and comfortable and move-in ready.  Great Sherman Oaks 
location with a lovely neighborhood feel.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-249036

GREAT SHERMAN OAKS 
NEIGHBORHOOD TRADITIONAL HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Justin Paul Huchel 310.617.4824

3+3
5005 SUNNYSLOPE AVE

$1,590,000 TRADITIONAL

Wonderful traditional home in a great Sherman Oaks 
neighborhood. Spacious master suite features vaulted 
ceilings and a wood burning fireplace. Updated kitchen and 
remodeled bathrooms with intricate tile work. Situated on an 
amazing corner lot with mature foliage, large pool and plenty 
of room for outdoor dining and entertaining.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#17-233182

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED MID-
CENTURY MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Robert E. Howell 310-729-2807

4+5
3416 FRYMAN RD

$3,145,000 1sty-MODERN

GREAT VALUE in this beautifully remodeled mid-century 
modern home, located in the prestigious Fryman Estates 
area of Hollywood Hills/Studio City. At approx 4,000 sq 
ft, this 1 level spacious estate is light filled, has fantastic 
indoor-outdoor flow, 2 master suites, lovely baths, chef's 
kitchen, formal dining, family & living rooms, all updated in 
great detail. Entertainer’s yard w/ sparkling pool, lounge & 
dining areas & fire pit. Flat lot. Close to Carpenter school, 
hiking trails & west side.

Private, Gated & Parking for 10!

Open red3195000
11-2
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74 Toluca Lake Single Family

PRIVATE OASIS IN TOLUCA LAKE! WITH 
LUNCH!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

4+4
4268 NAVAJO AVE

$2,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Private oasis in Toluca Lake! This 4 BD + 4BA has been 
updated w/designer touches, entertainer's layout + indoor/
outdoor flow - perfect for dining al fresco! Abundant natural 
light, a formal living room, & huge great room. Cook's kitchen 
w/high-end Wolf & SubZero appliances, & center island. An 
office & guest bedroom w/private patio complete this level. 
Upstairs, find the master w/en-suite bath + soaking tub & 
separate shower, & large WIC. Integrated systems. Dual 
zone HVAC.

stove, fridge, micro, dshwshr, built-ins

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-247988

PRIME TOLUCA LAKE LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER
Fred Holley 310-285-7591

3+4
4430 N CLYBOURN AVE

$1,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

9,906 SF lot. 2,855 SF home offers light filled living rm w/FP, 
FDR, breakfast nook off kitchen & huge family rm.  3 beds, 
3.5 baths including the extra large Master w/French drs to 
yard, ensuite bath, huge walk-in closet. Backyard includes 
a grassy yard, sparkling swimmer's pool & pool house for 
entertainment space, guest suite or office. Close proximity 
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